
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

4

5

8

2

17

19

11

25

26

15

20

Name

Jose Feliciano

Paulo Pires

Octavio Rodrigues

Diogo Geraldes

Antonio Oliveira

Luis Santos Amaral

Jose Fernandes

Sergio Monteiro

Paulo Santos

Pedro Guedes

Rita Filipe

Laps

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

24

24

24

24

Diff

-

+27.473

+28.361

+35.130

+1:06.308

1 Lap

+6.603

+7.062

+8.887

+11.450

+14.402

Gap

-

+27.473

+0.888

+6.769

+31.178

1 Lap

+6.603

+0.459

+1.825

+2.563

+2.952

Best Tm

1:08.253

1:10.063

1:09.127

1:08.244

1:11.646

1:10.040

1:10.525

1:10.376

1:11.606

1:10.910

1:10.552

Total Tm

30:14.847

30:42.320

30:43.208

30:49.977

31:21.155

30:15.724

30:22.327

30:22.786

30:24.611

30:27.174

30:30.126

Comment

Condução Anti-Desportiva

Sorted on LapsSindicato dos Bancarios

1ª Corrida

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

17-10-2015 14:11

Margin of Victory

+27.473

Avg. Speed

45,128

Best Lap Tm

1:08.244

Best Spd

48,004

Best Lap by

[2] Diogo Geraldes
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